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Name

1 Krezdorn Uli

2 Fast Philipp

3 Kramer Elvira

4 de Jong Peter

5 Friedel Janine

6 Weber Andreas

7 Zirker Thomas

8 Vongerichten Helmut

9 Herzner Stefan
10 Schmitt Martin
11 Gempper Verena
12 Herzner Cibele
13 Mees Peter
14 Rafe Tina
15 Mosser Philipp
16 Schmitt Christian
17 Gasper Richard

18 Kruppenbacher Glinther

19 Langlotz Simon
20 Karn Gerlinde

21 Wind Claudia

22 Weber Reinholdi
23 Weber Tina

24 Radon Tassilo

25 Spangenberg Cindy
26 Scherrer Denise
27 Mees Petra

28 Barth Rolf

29 Bender Eva

30 Fillinger Dieter

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012

Verein

TSG Grinstadt
TV Herxheim
TV Herxheim
LSG Karlsruhe
LLG Drei Buchen

RC Vorwarts Speyer
TV Offenbach

TV Rheinzabern
Ludwigsmiihle

LG Region Karlsruhe
TV Rheinzabern
Budo Club Zeiskam
Bellheim

LG Rilzheim
Ludwigsmiihle
Therapiezentrum
SV Herta Kirrweiler

TV Rheinzabern
Bornheim

LAC Insheim
LAC Insheim

Budo Club Zeiskam
TV Bad Bergzabern
LT Kirrlach
LT Kirrlach

mit PSD LaufCup 2012

Jahrg
1977
1990
1989
1948
1980
1977
1955
1956
1999
1981
1990
1968
1964
1976
2001
1991
1970
1958
1996
1965
1990
1977
1978
2002
1978
1989
1959
1941
1993
1964

5000m

Zeit
17:27,30
18:43,20
20:07,90
21:16,20
21:32,70
21:41,40
21:45,30
22:24,40
22:27,30
22:41,50
22:45,20
22:47,50
22:52,30
23:25,10
23:56,40
24:03,60
24:06,90
24:30,40
25:13,40
26:38,60
26:45,10
26:52,30
27:19,30
27:36,80
27:49,10
28:02,60
28:05,30
28:10,30
29:51,50
29:57,70

Klasse
M35
MHKL
WHKL
M60
W30
M35
M55
M55
MJU14
M30
WHKL
W40
M45
W35
MK12
MHKL
M40
M50
MJU18
w45
WHKL
M35
W30
MK12
W30
WHKL
W50
M70
WJU20
M45

Platz
1
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StNr

819
832
821
811
808
810
831
828
813
834
809
812
822
806
817
835
833
838
805
823
827
837
836
802
825
801
820
824
815
816



31 Kobald Iris

32 Edlefsen Elisabeth
33 Gaub Ursula

34 Keller Heidi

35 Schultz Christiane
36 Thomas Max

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012

Fortuna Billigheim-Ingenhe
TV Rheinzabern

Laufteam Pirmasens
Memler.de

memler.de slowmotion

TV Rheinzabern

mit PSD LaufCup 2012

1962
1958
1956
1954
1958
1950

5000m

30:56,10
31:16,80
36:20,30
40:02,60
42:59,50
43:50,00

W50
W50
W55
W55
W50
M60

N AN BER WN

818
814
807
826
830
829



	5km

